

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1871/2009

RANDHIR SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

Date : 26/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vipin Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.
Mr. Brinjendra Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayant K. Sud, AAG
Ms. Jasleen Chahal, Adv.
Mr. Ajay P. Tushir, Adv.
For Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the appellant in this matter submits that she wants two weeks' time to bring certain documents on record which are relevant for the purpose of deciding this appeal.

As prayed for two weeks' time is granted to file documents.

List after two weeks.

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master